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About us
Our company was established in 1994... From the beginning of our business activity we have been cooperating with different
countries of Western and Southern Europe, mostly with Germany, The Netherlands, Belgium, Austria and Czech Republic,
where about 90% of our products is delivered.

In order to protect natural environment, we have obtained FSC® Certificate. It confirms that wood used comes from forest
resources, where the principles of Good Forest Man

agement are fulfilled. That is why all our products which are made of wood can be sold with the FSC® Certificate. More
information about FSC®: www.fsc.org.

Every year we try to extend our offer and we aim at making “VENT” one of the most competitive companies on the Polish
market of wooden articles.

Because of  variety of  combinations and diversity of  products,  we produce on individual  order only.  This gives us an
opportunity to match your expectations and our means. An individually created design, together with local manufacturing
from scratch, gives us countless possibilities of creating new products and modernizing those already existing.

Within our whole range of products, we would like to draw your attention to the folding saw horses, which are our main
product on offer from the beginning of the existence of the company. The folding saw horses were the first ones to have
enter the Western markets and are also constantly present in our local markets. In order to meet your expectations, we have
started the production of wooden plant rollers.

This product attracts the interest, and the interest in the products is constantly growing. We make our best to include a very
wide variety of assortment of wooden products to make our offer competitive on the trade market. Apart from that our
highly qualified staff, will make every effort to meet your requirements.

VENT - reliability, punctuality and perfection!

Ask for our FSC® certified products
 

 

http://www.fsc.org
http://www.vent.com.pl/en/contact
http://www.vent.com.pl/en/contact
http://www.vent.com.pl/en/contact
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Racks
http://www.vent.com.pl/en/contactNatural pine shelving is an attractive, low cost shelving system which can be configured in
different ways, creating unique storage solutions for home, shop or offfice. We offer wooden racks in two basic variants:
„BASIC” and „HD”. They are made from ecological, untreated coniferous wood and include screws for simple self-reliant
assembly. 9 or 12 cuts on legs enable free regulation of shelves position. Available additional parts: wine shelf, additional
shelf, additional corner-shelf, mobile storage crate. Shelves are open or closed. We offer also shoeracks.

http://www.vent.com.pl/en/contact
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Racks "Basic"
Wooden rack 1700x800x400mm with 4 or 5 shelves, made of conieferous wood. Legs from slat 70x15mm. Shelves size:
380x380mm.12 cuts enable free regulation of shelves position. Each shelf has 80 kg of maximum load. Mounting of the rack
is easy and all necessary screws are included in each set.

WOODEN RACK “BASIC”(4 s.)
Article code (5906210) 001 164

Outside dimensions 1700x800x400mm

Material coniferous wood

Dimension of slat 70x15mm

Dimensions of shelf 800x380x15mm

Max load 80 kg

Quantity of shelves 4

Quantity of legs 4

Max no of selves avaliable 12

Dimensions of unit packing 1790x380x60mm

Weight of 1 pcs 12 kg

No of coli on pallet 40

No of pallets on truck 48

Total quantity on truck 1920

Weight of pallet 510 kg

Dimension of pallet 1730x800x1400mm
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WOODEN RACK ADDIDTIONAL(4 s.)
Article code (5906210) 001 170

Outside dimensions 1700x800x400mm

Material coniferous wood

Dimension of slat 70x15mm

Dimensions of shelf 800x380x15mm

Max load 80 kg

Quantity of shelves 4

Quantity of legs 2

Max no of selves avaliable 12

Dimensions of unit packing 1740x380x60mm

Weight of 1 pcs 10 kg

No of coli on pallet 40

No of pallets on truck 48

Total quantity on truck 1920

Weight of pallet 420 kg

Dimension of pallet 1730x800x1400mm
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HALFHEIGH RACK ADDIDTIONAL (2 s.)
Article code (5906210) 001 217

Outside dimensions 800x800x400mm

Material coniferous wood

Dimension of slat 70x15mm

Dimensions of shelf 800x380x15mm

Max load 80 kg

Quantity of shelves 2

Quantity of legs 4

Max no of selves avaliable 6

Dimensions of unit packing 870x380x60mm

Weight of 1 pcs 6 kg

No of coli on pallet 60

No of pallets on truck 64

Total quantity on truck 3840

Weight of pallet 380 kg

Dimension of pallet 1200x820x1400mm
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WOODEN RACK ADDIDTIONAL (2 s.)
Article code (5906210) 001 095

Outside dimensions 800x800x400mm

Material coniferous wood

Dimension of slat 70x15mm

Dimensions of shelf 800x380x15mm

Max load 80 kg

Quantity of shelves 2

Quantity of legs 2

Max no of selves avaliable 6

Dimensions of unit packing 870x380x60mm

Weight of 1 pcs 5 kg

No of coli on pallet 60

No of pallets on truck 64

Total quantity on truck 3840

Weight of pallet 320 kg

Dimension of pallet 1200x820x1400mm
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ADDIDTIONAL SHELF Set 2 pcs.
Article code (5906210) 001 187

Outside dimensions 800x400mm

Material coniferous wood

Dimension of slat 70x15mm

Dimensions of shelf 800x380x15mm

Max load 80 kg

Quantity of shelves 2

Quantity of legs -

Max no of selves avaliable -

Dimensions of unit packing 820x380x45mm

Weight of 1 pcs 4 kg

No of coli on pallet 78

No of pallets on truck 64

Total quantity on truck 4992

Weight of pallet 330 kg

Dimension of pallet 1200x820x1370mm
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ADDIDTIONAL WINE SHELF Set 2 pcs.
Article code (5906210) 001 200

Outside dimensions 800x400mm

Material coniferous wood

Dimension of slat 70x15mm

Dimensions of shelf 800x380x15mm

Max load 60 kg

Quantity of shelves 2

Quantity of legs -

Max no of selves avaliable -

Dimensions of unit packing 820x380x75mm

Weight of 1 pcs 4 kg

No of coli on pallet 48

No of pallets on truck 64

Total quantity on truck 3072

Weight of pallet 212 kg

Dimension of pallet 1200x820x1400mm
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STORAGE CRATE WITH WHEELS
Article code (5906210) 001 194

Outside dimensions 710x380x340mm

Material coniferous wood

Dimension of slat 70x15mm

Dimensions of shelf -

Max load 100 kg

Quantity of shelves -

Quantity of legs -

Max no of selves avaliable -

Dimensions of unit packing 740x380x105mm

Weight of 1 pcs 6 kg

No of coli on pallet 33

No of pallets on truck 66

Total quantity on truck 2178

Weight of pallet 220 kg

Dimension of pallet 1200x800x1350mm
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Heavy Duty Rack
Wooden rack 2000x1000x400mm made of coniferous wood. Legs from slat 62x22mm. 4 Shelves thickness 18mm. 9 cuts
enable free regulation of shelves position. Each shelf has 100 kg of maximum load.Mounting of the rack is easy and all
necessary screws are included in each set.

Rack HD 2000x1000x400mm
Article code (5906210) 001 156

Material coniferous wood

Outside dimensions 2000x1000x400mm

Dimensions of leg 2000x60x20mm

Dimensions of shelf 1000x360x36mm

Max load 100 kg

Quantity of shelves 4

Quantity of legs 4

Max no of selves avaliable 9

Dimensions of unit packing 2060x360x74mm

Weight of 1 pcs 24 kg

No of coli on pallet 26

No of pallets on truck 38

Total quantity on truck 988

Weight of pallet 624 kg

Dimension of pallet 2060x800x1150mm
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Shoe rack
Racks are in two versions aviable: from slat 20x15mm without any screws for simple assembly and from slat 48x10mm with
hex socket head screws and allen keys. Mounting is very easy and all necessery screws are included in each set.

Shoe-rack (2 s.)
Article code (5906210) 009 015

Outside dimensions 300x800x250mm

Material coniferous wood

Dimension of slat shelf-20x15mm leg-28x18mm

Dimensions of shelf 250x800mm

Max load -

Quantity of shelves 2

Quantity of legs 4

Dimensions of unit packing 800x250x40mm

Weight of 1 pcs 1,7 kg

No of pcs in coli 20

No of coli on pallet 6

No of pallets on truck 62

Total quantity on truck 7440

Weight of pallet 234 kg

Dimension of pallet 1260x815x1180mm
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Shoe-rack (3 s.)
Article code (5906210) 009 022

Outside dimensions 300x800x250mm

Material coniferous wood

Dimension of slat shelf-20x15mm leg-28x18mm

Dimensions of shelf 250x800mm

Max load -

Quantity of shelves 3

Quantity of legs 4

Dimensions of unit packing 800x250x60mm

Weight of 1 pcs 2,5 kg

No of pcs in coli 12

No of coli on pallet 6

No of pallets on truck 60

Total quantity on truck 4320

Weight of pallet 210 kg

Dimension of pallet 1320x815x1180mm
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Shoe-rack (4 s.)
Article code (5906210) 009 039

Outside dimensions 300x800x250mm

Material coniferous wood

Dimension of slat shelf-20x15mm leg-28x18mm

Dimensions of shelf 250x800mm

Max load -

Quantity of shelves 4

Quantity of legs 4

Dimensions of unit packing 800x250x80mm

Weight of 1 pcs 3.30 kg

No of pcs in coli 10

No of coli on pallet 6

No of pallets on truck 62

Total quantity on truck 3600

Weight of pallet 210 kg

Dimension of pallet 1240x815x1180mm
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Shoe-rack
Article code (5906210) 009 046

Outside dimensions 800x300x510m

Material coniferous wood

Dimension of slat 50x15mm

Dimensions of shelf 300x800mm

Max load -

Quantity of shelves 2

Quantity of legs 2

Dimensions of unit packing 800x300x80mm

Weight of 1 pcs 4,10 kg

No of pcs in coli 6

No of coli on pallet 8

No of pallets on truck 99

Total quantity on truck 4752

Weight of pallet 197 kg

Dimension of pallet 1200x800x940mm
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Shelves
Wooden wall shelves, tops and brackets are available in different sizes and types. They can be combined in multiple ways to
create an interesting display. Mounting of the sheles easly and all necessary screws are included in each set.
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Shelves "1,2,3"
Vertical parts on all wooden shelves have metal keyhole fittings, which enable to hang them on the wall with screws and
hings, that come in the set.

Wood shelf 200x400x18mm
Article code ( 5906210 ) 004 416

Material coniferous wood

Outside dimension 200x400mm

Quantity of shelves 1

Dimensions of unit packing 200x400x36mm

Weight of 1 pcs 0,82 kg

Dimensions of coli 600x405x400mm

No. of pcs in coli 30

No. of coli on pallet 12

No. of pallets on truck 66

Total quantity on truck 23760

Weight of pallet 320 kg

Dimension of pallet 1200x810x1320mm

Wood shelf 200x600x18mm
Article code ( 5906210 ) 004 614

Material coniferous wood

Outside dimension 200x600mm

Quantity of shelves 1

Dimensions of unit packing 200x600x36mm

Weight of 1 pcs 1,45 kg

Dimensions of coli 600x405x400mm

No. of pcs in coli 20

No. of coli on pallet 12

No. of pallets on truck 66

Total quantity on truck 15840

Weight of pallet 373 kg

Dimension of pallet 1200x810x1320mm



Strona 18 z 57

Wood shelf 200x800x18mm
Article code ( 5906210 ) 004 812

Material coniferous wood

Outside dimension 200x800cm

Quantity of shelves 1

Dimensions of unit packing 200x600x36mm

Weight of 1 pcs 1,60 kg

Dimensions of coli 800x405x300mm

No. of pcs in coli 20

No. of coli on pallet 9

No. of pallets on truck 66

Total quantity on truck 11880

Weight of pallet 313 kg

Dimension of pallet 1200x810x1050mm

Wood shelf 200x400x18mm
Article code ( 5906210 ) 004 423

Material coniferous wood

Outside dimension 200x400mm

Quantity of shelves 2

Dimensions of unit packing 200x400x72mm

Weight of 1 pcs 2,40 kg

Dimensions of coli 600x405x400mm

No. of pcs in coli 10

No. of coli on pallet 12

No. of pallets on truck 66

Total quantity on truck 7920

Weight of pallet 313 kg

Dimension of pallet 1200x810x1320mm
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Wood shelf 200x600x18mm
Article code ( 5906210 ) 004 621

Material coniferous wood

Outside dimension 200x600mm

Quantity of shelves 2

Dimensions of unit packing 200x600x72mm

Weight of 1 pcs 2,95 kg

Dimensions of coli 600x405x400mm

No. of pcs in coli 10

No. of coli on pallet 12

No. of pallets on truck 66

Total quantity on truck 7920

Weight of pallet 379 kg

Dimension of pallet 1200x810x1320mm

Wood shelf 200x800x18mm
Article code ( 5906210 ) 004 829

Material coniferous wood

Outside dimension 200x800mm

Quantity of shelves 2

Dimensions of unit packing 200x800x72mm

Weight of 1 pcs 3,50 kg

Dimensions of coli 800x405x400mm

No. of pcs in coli 10

No. of coli on pallet 9

No. of pallets on truck 66

Total quantity on truck 5940

Weight of pallet 340 kg

Dimension of pallet 1200x810x1320mm
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Wood shelf 200x400x18mm
Article code ( 5906210 ) 004 430

Material coniferous wood

Outside dimension 200x400mm

Quantity of shelves 3

Dimensions of unit packing 200x400x72mm

Weight of 1 pcs 4,57 kg

Dimensions of coli 800x405x400mm

No. of pcs in coli 10

No. of coli on pallet 9

No. of pallets on truck 66

Total quantity on truck 5940

Weight of pallet 436 kg

Dimension of pallet 1200x810x1320mm

Wooden shelf 200x600x18mm
Article code ( 5906210 ) 004 638

Material coniferous wood

Outside dimension 60x20cm

Quantity of shelves 3

Dimensions of unit packing 200x600x90mm

Weight of 1 pcs 4,70 kg

Dimensions of coli 800x405x400mm

No. of pcs in coli 8

No. of coli on pallet 9

No. of pallets on truck 66

Total quantity on truck 4752

Weight of pallet 363 kg

Dimension of pallet 1200x810x1320mm
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Wood shelf 200x800x18mm
Article code ( 5906210 ) 004 836

Material coniferous wood

Outside dimension 200x800mm

Quantity of shelves 3

Dimensions of unit packing 200x800x90mm

Weight of 1 pcs 5,50 kg

Dimensions of coli 800x405x400mm

No. of pcs in coli 8

No. of coli on pallet 9

No. of pallets on truck 66

Total quantity on truck 4752

Weight of pallet 421 kg

Dimension of pallet 1200x810x1320mm
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Shelves single
Vertical parts on all wooden shelves have metal keyhole fittings (single or double), which enable to hang them on the wall
with screws and hings. The set comprises of the shelf and all parts necessary for assembly.

Wood shelf 600x200x18mm
Article code (5906210) 070 114

Material coniferous wood

Outside dimension 600x200mm

Quantity of shelves 1

Dimensions of unit packing 600x200x36mm

Weight of 1 pcs 1,40 kg

Dimensions of coli 605x405x240mm

No. of pcs in coli 16

No. of coli on pallet 16

No. of pallets on truck 66

Total quantity on truck 16986

Weight of pallet 388 kg

Dimension of pallet 1200x800x1250mm

Wood shelf 900x200x18mm
Article code (5906210) 070 121

Material coniferous wood

Outside dimension 900x200mm

Quantity of shelves 1

Dimensions of unit packing 900x200x36mm

Weight of 1 pcs 1,52 kg

Dimensions of coli 905x405x240mm

No. of pcs in coli 16

No. of coli on pallet 12

No. of pallets on truck 56

Total quantity on truck 10752

Weight of pallet 343,5 kg

Dimension of pallet 1205x910x1100mm
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Wood shelf 1200x200x18mm
Article code (5906210)070 138

Material coniferous wood

Outside dimension 1200x200mm

Quantity of shelves 1

Dimensions of unit packing 1200x200x36mm

Weight of 1 pcs 2,85 kg

Dimensions of coli 1205x405x240mm

No. of pcs in coli 16

No. of coli on pallet 8

No. of pallets on truck 66

Total quantity on truck 8448

Weight of pallet 388 kg

Dimension of pallet 1200x800x1250mm

Corner wood shelf 200x200x16mm
Material coniferous wood

Outside dimension 200x200mm

Quantity of shelves 1

Dimensions of unit packing 200x200x32mm

Weight of 1 pcs 0,49 kg

Dimensions of coli 400x400x580mm

No. of pcs in coli 72

No. of coli on pallet 12

No. of pallets on truck 66

Total quantity on truck 57024

Weight of pallet 356 kg

Dimension of pallet 1200x800x1350mm
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Corner wood shelf 300x300x16mm
Material coniferous wood

Outside dimension 300x300mm

Quantity of shelves 1

Dimensions of unit packing 300x300x32mm

Weight of 1 pcs 0,65 kg

Dimensions of coli 400x300x580mm

No. of pcs in coli 34

No. of coli on pallet 16

No. of pallets on truck 66

Total quantity on truck 35904

Weight of pallet 312 kg

Dimension of pallet 1200x800x1350mm

Corner wood shelf 400x400x16mm
Material coniferous wood

Outside dimension 400x400mm

Quantity of shelves 1

Dimensions of unit packing 400x400x32mm

Weight of 1 pcs 1,70 kg

Dimensions of coli 400x400x560mm

No. of pcs in coli 36

No. of coli on pallet 12

No. of pallets on truck 66

Total quantity on truck 28512

Weight of pallet 367,2 kg

Dimension of pallet 1200x800x1350mm
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Corner wood shelf 200x200x18mm
Article code (5906210)070 015

Material coniferous wood

Outside dimension 200x200mm

Quantity of shelves 1

Dimensions of unit packing 200x200x36mm

Weight of 1 pcs 0,45 kg

Dimensions of coli 400x400x580mm

No. of pcs in coli 64

No. of coli on pallet 12

No. of pallets on truck 66

Total quantity on truck 50688

Weight of pallet 354 kg

Dimension of pallet 1200x800x1350mm

Corner wood shelf 300x300x18mm
Article code (5906210) 070 022

Material coniferous wood

Outside dimension 300x300mm

Quantity of shelves 1

Dimensions of unit packing 300x300x36mm

Weight of 1 pcs 0,62 kg

Dimensions of coli 400x300x580mm

No. of pcs in coli 30

No. of coli on pallet 16

No. of pallets on truck 66

Total quantity on truck 31680

Weight of pallet 328 kg

Dimension of pallet 1200x800x1350mm
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Corner wood shelf 400x400x18mm
Article code (5906210) 070 039

Material coniferous wood

Outside dimension 400x400mm

Quantity of shelves 1

Dimensions of unit packing 400x400x36mm

Weight of 1 pcs 0,84 kg

Dimensions of coli 400x400x580mm

No. of pcs in coli 32

No. of coli on pallet 12

No. of pallets on truck 66

Total quantity on truck 25344

Weight of pallet 252 kg

Dimension of pallet 1200x800x1350mm

Corner wood shelf 250x250x18mm
Material coniferous wood

Outside dimension 250x250x18mm

Quantity of shelves 1

Dimensions of unit packing 250x250x36mm

Weight of 1 pcs 0,77 kg

Dimensions of coli 250x250x580mm

No. of pcs in coli 32

No. of coli on pallet 12

No. of pallets on truck 66

Total quantity on truck 25344

Weight of pallet 370 kg

Dimension of pallet 1250x800x1150mm
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Wooden flower shelf 200x200x18mm
Article code (5906210)070 084

Material coniferous wood

Quantity of shelves 1

Type of keyhole fittings double

Dimensions of unit packing 200x200x36mm

Weight of 1 pcs 0,45 kg

Dimensions of coli 200x400x400mm

No. of pcs in coli 22

No. of coli on pallet 36

No. of pallets on truck 66

Total quantity on truck 52272

Weight of pallet 356 kg

Dimension of pallet 1250x500x1300mm

Wooden flower shelf 250x250x18mm
Article code (5906210)070 091

Material coniferous wood

Quantity of shelves 1

Type of keyhole fittings double

Dimensions of unit packing 250x250x36mm

Weight of 1 pcs 0,77 kg

Dimensions of coli 250x250x580mm

No. of pcs in coli 16

No. of coli on pallet 30

No. of pallets on truck 62

Total quantity on truck 29760

Weight of pallet 370 kg

Dimension of pallet 1250x800x1300mm
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Semicircular wood shelf 500x250x18mm
Article code (5906210) 070 107

Material coniferous wood

Quantity of shelves 1

Dimensions of unit packing 500x250x36mm

Weight of 1 pcs 1,40 kg

Dimensions of coli 250x500x580mm

No. of pcs in coli 16

No. of coli on pallet 12

No. of pallets on truck 66

Total quantity on truck 12672

Weight of pallet 356 kg

Dimension of pallet 1200x800x1280mm
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Tops and brackets
Tops are available in different dimmensions and types: corner, right-angled, semicircular, plant shelf. The tops come with
different types of trimming, depending on client's request. Tops can be combined with all the consoles from our offer. They
are avaialble in different types and dimmensions. Each bracket have metal keyhole fittings (single or double), which enable
to hang them on the wall with screws and hings.

right-angled top
MATERIAL coniferous wood Article code

AVAILABLE SIZE 400x200x18mm (5906210) 010 011

400x300x18mm (5906210) 010 035

400x250x18mm (5906210) 010 028

600x200x18mm (5906210) 010 042

600x250x18mm (5906210) 010 059

1200x200x18mm (5906210) 010 134

1200x250x18mm (5906210) 010 141

corner top
MATERIAL coniferous wood Article code

AVAILABLE SIZE 200x200x18mm (5906210) 010 158

250x250x18mm (5906210) 010 080

300x300x18mm (5906210) 010 097

400x400x18mm (5906210) 010 110

500x500x18mm (5906210) 010 165

flower shelf
MATERIAL coniferous wood Article code

AVAILABLE SIZE 250x250x18mm (5906210) 010 189

200x200x18mm (5906210) 010 172
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semicircular top 500x250x18mm
MATERIAL coniferous wood

Article code (5906210) 010 196

Console of slat 30mm
Material coniferous wood Article code

Fitting 2 screws

Available size 195x205mm (5906210) 003 044

Console
Material coniferous wood Article code

Fitting 4 screws

Available size 275x330x90mm (5906210) 003 075

175x220x90mm (5906210) 003 068

sticking console 160x115x18mm
Article code (5906210) 003 082

Material coniferous wood

Type of keyhole fitting single
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Folding saw horse
Folding saw horses 750x750mm are made of slat 50x25mm, 44x44mm and 45x30mm, possess strengthened hinges HD.
Folding saw horses from slat 42x18mm possess standard hinges.
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FOLDING SAW HORSE, CONIFEROUS WOOD, 42x18mm
Article code (5906210) 002 016

Material coniferous wood

Dimensions of slat 42x18mm

Outside dimensions 750x750mm

Weight 2 kg

No. of pcs in bundles 30

Maximum load 65 kg

Type of hinges Standard

Bundle dimensions 750x750x750mm

Bundle weight 60 kg

No. of bundles on pallet 6

No. of pallets on truck 30

Total quantity 5400

Weight of pallet 360 kg

Dimensions of pallet 1350x800x2460mm

FOLDING SAW HORSE, CONIFEROUS WOOD, 50x25mm
Article code (5906210) 002 023

Material coniferous wood

Dimensions of slat 50x25mm

Outside dimensions 750x750mm

Weight 3,60 kg

No. of pcs in bundles 20

Maximum load 90 kg

Type of hinges HD

Bundle dimensions 750x750x750mm

Bundle weight 72 kg

No. of bundles on pallet 6

No. of pallets on truck 30

Total quantity 3600

Weight of pallet 432 kg

Dimensions of pallet 1450x800x2460mm
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FOLDING SAW HORSE, CONIFEROUS WOOD, 44x44mm
Article code (5906210) 002 061

Material coniferous wood

Dimensions of slat 44x44mm

Outside dimensions 750x750mm

Weight 5,60 kg

No. of pcs in bundles 14

Maximum load 100 kg

Type of hinges HD

Bundle dimensions 750x750x750m

Bundle weight 78 kg

No. of bundles on pallet 6

No. of pallets on truck 30

Total quantity 2520

Weight of pallet 470,40 kg

Dimensions of pallet 1450x800x2460mm

FOLDING SAW HORSE, CONIFEROUS WOOD, 45x30mm
Article code (5906210) 002 047

Material coniferous wood

Dimensions of slat 45x30mm

Outside dimensions 750x750mm

Weight 3,60 kg

No. of pcs in bundles 21

Maximum load 90 kg

Type of hinges HD

Bundle dimensions 750x750x750mm

Bundle weight 72 kg

No. of bundles on pallet 6

No. of pallets on truck 27

Total quantity 5400

Weight of pallet 432 kg

Dimensions of pallet 1450x800x1260mm
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FOLDING SAW HORSE, BEECHWOOD, 42x18mm
Article code (5906210) 002 030

Material Beechwood

Dimensions of slat 42x18mm

Outside dimensions 750x750mm

Weight 2,80 kg

No. of pcs in bundles 30

Maximum load 65 kg

Type of hinges standard

Bundle dimensions 750x750x750mm

Bundle weight 84 kg

No. of bundles on pallet 6

No. of pallets on truck 30

Total quantity 5400

Weight of pallet 504 kg

Dimensions of pallet 1350x800x2460mm

SAW HORSE, CONIFEROUS WOOD, 40x30mm // 40x18mm
Material Coniferous wood

Cross section of the slat 40x30mm // 40x18mm

Wymiary zewnętrzne 700x1000mm

Outside dimensions 4,2 kg

No of pcs in coli 4

Weight of coli 125kg

No of coli on pallet 30

No of pallets on truck 54

Total quantity 6480

Weight of pallet 500 kg
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Wooden boxes
Wooden boxes with or  without lid  offered in different sizes and various styles,  are made mainly to individual  order.
Construction from coniferous wood and bottom from 4mm plywood. In our offer you can find universal boxes sets with
wheels or drawer sets.
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Without lid
Wooden box 300x200x150mm

Article code ( 5906210) 008 018

Material Coniferous wood, bottom made of
plywood 4mm

Outside dimensions 300x200x150mm

Weight 0,85 kg

Dimensions of coli 603x403x285mm

Quantity in coli 8

No of coli on pallet 16

No of pallets on truck 66

Total quantity on truck 8448

Weight of pallet 134 kg

Dimensions of pallet 1210x805x1300mm

Wooden box 400x300x150mm
Article code ( 5906210) 008 025

Material Coniferous wood, bottom made of
plywood 4mm

Outside dimensions 400x300x150mm

Weight 1,30 kg

Dimensions of coli 603x403x285mm

Quantity in coli 4

No of coli on pallet 16

No of pallets on truck 6

Total quantity on truck 4224

Weight of pallet 109 kg

Dimensions of pallet 1210x805x1300mm
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Wooden box 600x400x150mm
Article code ( 5906210) 008 032

Material Coniferous wood, bottom made of
plywood 4mm

Outside dimensions 600x400x150mm

Weight 2,25 kg

Dimensions of coli 603x403x285mm

Quantity in coli 2

No of coli on pallet 16

No of pallets on truck 66

Total quantity on truck 2112

Weight of pallet 110 kg

Dimensions of pallet 1210x805x1300mm

Wooden box 400x300x230mm
Material Coniferous wood, bottom made of

plywood 4mm

Outside dimensions 400x300x230mm

Weight 1,20 kg

Dimensions of coli 603x802x240mm

Quantity in coli 4

No of coli on pallet 10

No of pallets on truck 66

Total quantity on truck 2640

Weight of pallet 100 kg

Dimensions of pallet 1210x805x1450mm
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Wooden box 400x300x230mm cut-out
Article code (5906210) 008 162

Material Coniferous wood, bottom made of
plywood 4mm

Outside dimensions 400x300x230mm

Weight 1,67 kg

Dimensions of coli 605x805x580mm

Quantity in coli 12

No of coli on pallet 4

No of pallets on truck 66

Total quantity on truck 3168

Weight of pallet 91 kg

Dimensions of pallet 1210x805x1450mm

Wooden box 400x300x230mm with columns
Article code (5906210) 008 117

Material Coniferous wood, bottom made of
plywood 4mm

Outside dimensions 400x300x230mm

Weight 1,60 kg

Dimensions of coli 605x805x580mm

Quantity in coli 12

No of coli on pallet 4

No of pallets on truck 66

Total quantity on truck 3168

Weight of pallet 81 kg

Dimensions of pallet 1210x805x1450mm
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Wooden box 600x400x230mm
Material Coniferous wood, bottom made of

plywood 4mm

Outside dimensions 600x400x230mm

Weight 3,20 kg

Dimensions of coli 605x805x680mm

Quantity in coli 6

No of coli on pallet 4

No of pallets on truck 66

Total quantity on truck 1584

Weight of pallet 77 kg

Dimensions of pallet 1210x805x1450mm

Toolbox 210x420x260mm
Article code (5906210) 003 013

Material Coniferous wood, bottom made of
plywood 4mm

Outside dimensions 210x420x260mm

Weight 2,54 kg

Dimensions of coli 850x640x260mm

Quantity in coli 6

No of coli on pallet 8

No of pallets on truck 52

Total quantity on truck 2496

Weight of pallet 147 kg

Dimensions of pallet 1280x850x1040mm
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with lid
Wooden box with lid 300x200x150mm

Article code ( 5906210) 008 056

Material Coniferous wood, bottom made of
plywood 4mm

Outside dimensions 300x200x150mm

Weight 1,45 kg

Dimensions of coli 603x403x285mm

Quantity in coli 8

No of coli on pallet 16

No of pallets on truck 66

Total quantity on truck 8448

Weight of pallet 150 kg

Dimensions of pallet 1210x805x1300mm

Wooden box with lid 400x300x150mm
Article code ( 5906210) 008 063

Material Coniferous wood, bottom made of
plywood 4mm

Outside dimensions 400x300x150mm

Weight 1,95 kg

Dimensions of coli 603x403x285mm

Quantity in coli 4

No of coli on pallet 16

No of pallets on truck 66

Total quantity on truck 4224

Weight of pallet 150 kg

Dimensions of pallet 1210x805x1300mm
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Wooden box with lid 600x400x150mm
Article code ( 5906210) 008 070

Material Coniferous wood, bottom made of
plywood 4mm

Outside dimensions 600x400x150mm

Weight 3,40 kg

Dimensions of coli 603x403x285mm

Quantity in coli 2

No of coli on pallet 16

No of pallets on truck 66

Total quantity on truck 2112

Weight of pallet 134 kg

Dimensions of pallet 1210x805x1300mm

Wooden box with lid 400x300x230mm
Article code (5906210) 008 124

Material Coniferous wood, bottom made of
plywood 4mm

Outside dimensions 400x300x230mm

Weight 2,40 kg

Dimensions of coli 603x803x240mm

Quantity in coli 4

No of coli on pallet 10

No of pallets on truck 66

Total quantity on truck 2640

Weight of pallet 130 kg

Dimensions of pallet 1210x805x1450mm
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Wooden box with lid 600x400x230mm
Article code (5906210)008 148

Material Coniferous wood, bottom made of
plywood 4mm

Outside dimensions 600x400x230mm

Weight 3,60 kg

Dimensions of coli 605x805x680mm

Quantity in coli 2

No of coli on pallet 16

No of pallets on truck 66

Total quantity on truck 1584

Weight of pallet 105 kg

Dimensions of pallet 1210x805x1450mm
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Wooden boxes set
WOODEN BOXES SET WITH WHEELS ( 5 pcs.) 400x300x680mm

Material Coniferous wood, bottom made of
plywood 4mm

Outside dimensions 400x300x680mm

Weight 6 kg

Dimensions of coli 400x300x680mm

Quantity in coli 1

No of coli on pallet 12

No of pallets on truck 66

Total quantity on truck 792

Weight of pallet 97 kg

Dimensions of pallet 1200x800x1250mm

WOODEN BOXES SET WITH WHEELS ( 3 pcs.) 400x300x680mm
Material Firwood, bottom made of plywood

4mm

Outside dimensions 400x300x680mm

Weight 6,6 kg

Dimensions of coli 300x400x480mm

Quantity in coli 1

No of coli on pallet 20

No of pallets on truck 66

Total quantity on truck 1320

Weight of pallet 132 kg

Dimensions of pallet 1200x800x1400mm
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DRAWERSET FOR CDS
Article code (5906210) 008 186

Material Firwood, bottom made of plywood
4mm

Outside dimensions 550x250x190mm

Weight 5 kg

Dimensions of coli 550x270x210mm

Quantity in coli 1

No of coli on pallet 54

No of pallets on truck 33

Total quantity on truck 1782

Weight of pallet 290 kg

Dimensions of pallet 1200x800x2003mm

DRAWERSET 2+2
Article code (5906210) 008 193

Material Firwood, bottom made of plywood
4mm

Outside dimensions 400x250x295mm

Weight 5,5 kg

Dimensions of coli 420x275x315mm

Quantity in coli 1

No of coli on pallet 48

No of pallets on truck 30

Total quantity on truck 1440

Weight of pallet 280 kg

Dimensions of pallet 1250x800x2005mm
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DRAWERSET WITH WHEELS
Article code (5906210) 008 209

Material Firwood, bottom made of plywood
4mm

Outside dimensions 400x350x600mm

Weight 11,5 kg

Dimensions of coli 425x365x590mm

Quantity in coli 1

No of coli on pallet 20

No of pallets on truck 30

Total quantity on truck 600

Weight of pallet 250 kg

Dimensions of pallet 1250x800x2005mm
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Plantroller
Plantroller from coniferous wood for flowerpot or another heavy objects. Because of plastic wheels - Φ 40mm – you will move
the plantroller very easy. Plantroller can be varnished or painted – red, yellow, green and blue. They are aviable in various
forms, size and they are from different kind of wood. All details are in tabels.
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PLANT ROLLER, BEECH WOOD, SLAT, 345x345mm
Article code (5906210) 005 031

Material beech wood

Dimension of slat 40x18mm

Outside dimensions 345x345mm

Weight of 1 pcs 1,40 kg

Dimensions of coli 800x390x700mm

Quantity in coli 40

No. of coli on pallet 9

No. of pallets on truck 33

Total quantity on truck 11880

Weight of pallet 534

Dimension of pallet 1200x800x2250mm

PLANT ROLLER, BEECH WOOD, SLAT, 300x300mm
Article code (5906210) 005 109

Material beech wood

Dimension of slat 40x18mm

Outside dimensions 300x300mm

Weight of 1 pcs 0,95 kg

Dimensions of coli 600x380x720mm

Quantity in coli 44

No. of coli on pallet 12

No. of pallets on truck 33

Total quantity on truck 17424

Weight of pallet 532 kg

Dimension of pallet 1200x800x2300mm
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PLANT ROLLER, BEECH WOOD, SLAT, 250x250mm
Article code (5906210) 005 116

Material beech wood

Dimension of slat 40x18mm

Outside dimensions 250x250mm

Weight of 1 pcs 0,85 kg

Dimensions of coli 600x380x550mm

Quantity in coli 48

No. of coli on pallet 12

No. of pallets on truck 33

Total quantity on truck 19008

Weight of pallet 520 kg

Dimension of pallet 1200x800x1700mm

PLANT ROLLER, CONIFEROUS WOOD, SLAT, 345x345mm
Article code (5906210) 005 017

Material coniferous wood

Dimension of slat 50x18mm

Outside dimensions 345x345mm

Weight of 1 pcs 1,30 kg

Dimensions of coli 800x390x700mm

Quantity in coli 40

No. of coli on pallet 9

No. of pallets on truck 33

Total quantity on truck 11880

Weight of pallet 498 kg

Dimension of pallet 1200x800x2250mm
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PLANT ROLLER, CONIFEROUS WOOD, SLAT, 300x300mm
Article code (5906210) 005 123

Material coniferous wood

Dimension of slat 50x18mm

Outside dimensions 300x300mm

Weight of 1 pcs 0,88 kg

Dimensions of coli 600x380x720mm

Quantity in coli 44

No. of coli on pallet 12

No. of pallets on truck 33

Total quantity on truck 17424

Weight of pallet 495 kg

Dimension of pallet 1200x800x2300mm

PLANT ROLLER, CONIFEROUS WOOD, SLAT, 250x250mm
Article code (5906210) 005 314

Material Coniferous wood

Dimension of slat 50x18mm

Outside dimensions 250x250mm

Weight of 1 pcs 0,70 kg

Dimensions of coli 600x380x550mm

Quantity in coli 48

No. of coli on pallet 12

No. of pallets on truck 33

Total quantity on truck 19008

Weight of pallet 434

Dimension of pallet 1200x800x1700mm
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PLANT ROLLER, Φ 350mm, CONIFEROUS WOOD, MASIV
Article code (5906210) 005 024

Material coniferous wood

Dimension of slat thickness 18mm

Outside dimensions 350x18mm

Weight of 1 pcs 1,30 kg

Dimensions of coli 800x390x720mm

Quantity in coli 40

No. of coli on pallet 9

No. of pallets on truck 33

Total quantity on truck 11880

Weight of pallet 498

Dimension of pallet 1200x800x2250mm

PLANT ROLLER, Φ 350mm, BEECH WOOD, MASIV
Article code (5906210) 005 048

Material beech wood

Dimension of slat thickness 18mm

Outside dimensions 350x18mm

Weight of 1 pcs 1,50 kg

Dimensions of coli 800x390x720mm

Quantity in coli 40

No. of coli on pallet 9

No. of pallets on truck 33

Total quantity on truck 11880

Weight of pallet 570

Dimension of pallet 1200x800x2250mm
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PLANT ROLLER, CONIFEROUS WOOD, SLAT, Φ 350mm
Article code (5906210) 005 062

Material coniferous wood

Dimension of slat 50x18mm

Outside dimensions 350x18mm

Weight of 1 pcs 1,30 kg

Dimensions of coli 800x390x720mm

Quantity in coli 40

No. of coli on pallet 9

No. of pallets on truck 33

Total quantity on truck 11880

Weight of pallet 498

Dimension of pallet 1200x800x2250mm

PLANT ROLLER, BEECH WOOD, SLAT, Φ 350mm
Article code (5906210) 005 055

Material beech wood

Dimension of slat 40x18mm

Outside dimensions 350x18mm

Weight of 1 pcs 1,40 kg

Dimensions of coli 800x390x700mm

Quantity in coli 40

No. of coli on pallet 9

No. of pallets on truck 33

Total quantity on truck 11880

Weight of pallet 534

Dimension of pallet 1200x800x2250mm
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PLANT ROLLER, Φ 350mm, MASIV, PAINT
Article code (5906210) 005 093

Material wood-derived

Available colour red, yellow, green, blue

Dimension of slat thickness 18mm

Outside dimensions 350x18mm

Weight of 1 pcs 1,80 kg

Dimensions of coli 800x390x700mm

Quantity in coli 40

No. of coli on pallet 9

No. of pallets on truck 33

Total quantity on truck 11880

Weight of pallet 678 kg

Dimension of pallet 1200x800x2250mm

PLANT ROLLER, 345x345mm, SLAT, PAINT
Article code (5906210) 005 321

Material coniferous wood

Available colour red, yellow, green, blue

Dimension of slat 50x18mm

Outside dimensions 345x345mm

Weight of 1 pcs 1,30 kg

Dimensions of coli 800x390x700mm

Quantity in coli 40

No. of coli on pallet 9

No. of pallets on truck 33

Total quantity on truck 11880

Weight of pallet 498

Dimension of pallet 1200x800x2250mm
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PLANT ROLLER, 300x300mm, SLAT, PAINT
Article code (5906210) 005 338

Material coniferous wood

Available colour red, yellow, green, blue

Dimension of slat 42x18mm

Outside dimensions 300x300mm

Weight of 1 pcs 0,90 kg

Dimensions of coli 600x380x720mm

Quantity in coli 40

No. of coli on pallet 9

No. of pallets on truck 33

Total quantity on truck 11880

Weight of pallet 355 kg

Dimension of pallet 1200x800x2300mm

PLANT ROLLER, 250x250mm, SLAT, PAINT
Article code (5906210) 005 345

Material coniferous wood

Available colour red, yellow, green, blue

Dimension of slat 42x18mm

Outside dimensions 250x250mm

Weight of 1 pcs 0,70 kg

Dimensions of coli 600x380x550mm

Quantity in coli 40

No. of coli on pallet 9

No. of pallets on truck 33

Total quantity on truck 11880

Weight of pallet 282 kg

Dimension of pallet 1200x800x1700mm
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PLANT ROLLER, CONIFEROUS WOOD, Φ 350mm, MASIV, VARNISH
Article code (5906210) 005 079

Material coniferous wood

Dimension of slat thickness 18mm

Outside dimensions 350x18mm

Weight of 1 pcs 1,30 kg

Dimensions of coli 800x390x700mm

Quantity in coli 40

No. of coli on pallet 9

No. of pallets on truck 33

Total quantity on truck 11880

Weight of pallet 498 kg

Dimension of pallet 1200x800x2250mm

PLANT ROLLER, BEECH WOOD, Φ 350mm, MASIV, VARNISH
Article code (5906210) 005 086

Material beech wood

Dimension of slat thickness 18mm

Outside dimensions 350x18mm

Weight of 1 pcs 1,50 kg

Dimensions of coli 800x390x700mm

Quantity in coli 40

No. of coli on pallet 9

No. of pallets on truck 33

Total quantity on truck 11880

Weight of pallet 570 kg

Dimension of pallet 1200x800x2250mm
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Semi-finished wooden products
Within  offer  you  can find  semi  finished products  such  as  parts  for  shovels,  brooms or  hammers.  Our  advantage is
manufacturing on demand. We specialize in full-truck-delivery.
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Furniture components
We produce also furniture components like sideslats and badslats.
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Contact

Vent Kamiński i Spółka, Spółka Jawna
ul. Zakliki z Mydlnik 16A
Kraków 30-198 Poland

tel./fax: +48 12 623 02 65
tel./fax: +48 12 636 61 65
fax: +48 12 376 83 55

e-mail: vent@vent.com.pl

NIP: PL 677 00 83 404
REGON: 350702024
KRS: 0000045048

PLN account: 86 1030 0019 0109 8530 0016 8325
EUR account: 97 1030 0019 0109 7860 1003 9379

mailto:vent@vent.com.pl

